O O NGO VLA WNR

N R R R RRRR
NNOoOOWuANRO

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54

61

RALLY ENTRERRIANO 2023

A6

DANIEL BONNIN
GUILLERMO PITON
CRISTIAN ORCELLET
VICTOR ROMAGNOLI
MICHAEL KORELL
RODRIGO ETCHEPARE
JUAN CABRERA
AGUSTIN ERPEN
LEANDRO BONNIN
JORGE JONES (H)
RUBEN GALVANO

LUIS ERPEN

RODRIGO RICCIARDI
EVER RODRIGUEZ
FEDERICO ANTUNEZ
FRANCISCO ETCHEPARE
NELSON BONNIN

N7

GASTON RAMAT
ALAN NATTERO
FABIAN LAZZARONI
JORGE GIEBERT
RAMIRO MELCHIORI
ROMAN MARINELLI
FACUNDO RAMIREZ
NESTOR RAMIREZ
LEONARDO NATTERO
FRANCISCO ETCHEPARE
HORACIO CHETTI
CESAR GALLO
FRANCISCO GONZALEZ UBOLDI
NICOLAS TEJERA
GUSTAVO RAMIREZ
JUAN MARTINEZ
LUCIANO LAMBERT
AGUSTIN CONIBERTI
MARTIN BAUCERO
SEBASTIAN ARAGUAS
MAURICIO LUSARDI
DANIEL FOLLONIER
FRANCO PELLANDINO
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JORGE BAEZ
MAXIMILIANO PEREZ
MAXIMILIANO ARNAIZ
ANDRES DiAZ

CESAR MARTINEZ
SERGIO CUATRIN
JUAN FORMIGO
FABIAN ARNAIZ
FERNANDO IBARRA
FELIPE GIEBERT
ROBERTO PRINA

LUIS ZUCCOLO

LUCIO MOREIRA

N9 16v

JULIANA RODIFER
JORGE SUNER
MARIO MOSSET
CRISTIAN DELIA
JUAN RATTO
ARIEL LEDESMA
MIRKO GIORDAN
JUAN MARTINEZ
MARTIN SOSA

N 9 8v

JULIO ERPEN
FRANCO PELLANDINO
JUAN GIMENEZ
ALEJO CABRERA
ALEJANDRO GEORGE
MAXIMO FRARE

JOSE MORARD
BAUTISTA ROMARIZ
YAIR BAEZ

JOAQUIN TERRAZA
NATALIO DEMARCHI
TOMAS TERRAZA
JUAN PITON

MARTIN QUATROCHI
CRISTIAN SOSA
MANUEL VAZQUEZ
JUAN DIORIO

MATEO BURRUCHAGA
TOMAS VAZQUEZ
MARTIN SOSA
JONATAN MERCADO
DANTE LANTERNA
MARCELO PASILIO



